HERMES Series
JEDEC MO-297A
SLC Industrial 1.8” Slim Lite SATA II SSD
Maximum sequential read speed MB/sec106.3
Maximum sequential write speed MB/sec100.4
LC - NAND type flash technologyS
Product features
Product specifications

Physical specification
032G : 32GB
Part number decoder
Supports write protect function by switch
Compliant with SATA 1.0a and SATA 2.6 specification
Form-factor S : Samsung SLC-NAND flash IC
Flash ICX14
Flash IC gradeX15
C : Commercial grade
Compatible with JEDEC MO-297A physical specification
Capacity from GB up to GB4 32
Write protect function
Mechanism design By switch
Wear-leveling
ECC
Static wear-leveling algorithms
8 bits or 15 bits per 512bytes block
MTBF > ,000,000 hours3
Endurance > 2,000,000 cycles
Data retention 10 Years
3 years
5 years
Standard grade
Industrial grade
I : Industrial grade
3-02 HERMES Series 8SJ 3-03HERMES Series 8SJ
Advanced Performance & Rugged Orientation
W : Industrial grade operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C
004G : 4GB
4GB SR8SJ00 G-JAC4 SC(/C) WR8 I I(/C)SSJ00 G-JA4